
The following students from B. Tech |" year have been recommended | for awarding the Full Free Studentship 

(FFS) for the FY: 2022-23 

NB: It is strictly notified that, the following students have to refund the scholarship amount notified here 

l they Used to get any other scholarship, ie.. Aikashree. OASIS. SVMCM (Gen) NSP etC. lhose ae 
either already credited or pending yet. 

SI. 
no 

1|AMIT BURMAN 

3 

Jalpaiguri Govt. Engineering College 
Jalpaiguri 735102 

Name 

2 DHRUBAJIT GHOSH 

5 
6 

SUDIPTA DUTTA 

DHRUBAJYOTI 
GHOSH 

4 MANORANJAN ROY 22101105044 

Roll number 

Sholkuj heltdlas 

03/05 /2023 

22101101013 
22101101020 
22101103016 

22101102059 

SNEHASHIS DHARA 22101105007 

Remarks 

FFS 
FFS 
FFS 
FFS 
FFS 

FFS 

Prof. (Dr.) 
Amitava Ray 

Principal Jalpaiguri Govt. ErgineeingCc 
Jalpaiguri-735102 



The following students from B. Tech 2d Yr have been receommended for awarding the Full Free Studentship 

(FFS) for the FY: 2022-23 

NB: It is strictly notified that, the following students have if they used to get any other scholarship. i.e, Aikashree, already credited or pending yet. 

SI. 
no 

I|ABHIJIT GUPTA 
2 ATRI SUKUL 
3 SAMPURNA GOSWAMI 
4 SAYAN MAJUMDER 
$ 

Name 

6 ABHIGYAN PRAKASH SINGH 

9 

7| MANNU KUMAR VERMA 
8 JOYDIP SINGHA 

BIJAY KHURANA 

10 SUBHAJIT DAS 
11 SUBHAJIT BARMAN 

PARMITA SAHA 

12| SWADHIN PAUL 

15 

13 UTTAM GUPTA 
14| PRIYADARSHNI JHA 

RUPAM GHOSH 

Jalpaiguri Govt. Engincering College 
Jalpaiguri 735102 

16 KESHAB DAS 

20 

17 SAPNA KUMARI SHAW 
18 VIVEK YADAV 

21 

19 TAPABRATO MONDAL 
AMEN SINGHA 

03/05/20 2) 

AKASHDEEP DOGRA 

lo refund the scholarship amount notified here 

OASIS, SVMCM (Gen) NSP etc those are either 

Roll number 
21101101003 
211011040|| 

21101101013 
21101104023 
22101103093 
21101104013 

21101104020 
21101103010 
21101105026 
21101105030 
21101104035 
21101106018 

21101106026 
21101106029 
21101106033 
21101106034 
21101106050 
21101104033 

21101105040 
22101102093 
22101105087 

Remarks 

FFS 
FFS 
FFS 
FFS 
FPS 

FFS 
FFS 
FFS 
FFS 
FFS 
FFS 
FFS 
FFS 
FFS 
FFS 
FFS 
FFS 
FFS 
FFS 
FFS 
FFS 

Prof. (Dr.) 
Amitava Ray 

Principal 
Jalpaiguri Govt. Engineerir 

Jalpaiguri-738 



The following students from B. Tech 3d Yr have been reconmmended for awarding the Full Free 
Studentship 

(FFS) for the FY: 2022-23 

NB: It is s strictly notified that, the following students have to refund the 
scholarship amount notified here 

if they used to get any other seholarship. ic., Aikashree, OASIS, SVMCM 1 (Gen) NSP ete those are either 

already credited or pending yet. 

SI. no. 
1| AESWARYA AGARWAL 

2 SURAJ PRASAD 
3 
4 
$ 

6 

Name 

8 

RITAM SAMANTA 
NISHA YADAV 

12 

Jalpaiguri Govt. Engineering College 
Jalpaiguri 735102 

ABHISHEK SHAW 
ANKIT KUMAR 

7 VISHAL SHARMA 
SATYAM DAS 

9 SUBHAJIT GHOSH 
10 PRASANT GUPTA 
11| PUSPENDU DAS 

KRISHNENDU MALLICK 

13| SUBHASISH SARKAR 

14 SOURAV GHOSH 
15 RAJDIP MONDAL 

03/o5/2013 

Roll number 

20101101019 

20101104049 

20101106023 
20101104003 

20101104033 
20101104041 

20101105018 

20101106017 
20101106018 

20101106021 

20101106046 

21101103087 

21101102081 

21101102095 

21101102096 

Remarks 

FFS 

FFS 

FES 

FFS 
FFS 
FFS 
FFS 

FFS 
FFS 

FFS 
FFS 

FFS 

FFS 

FFS 

FFS 

Prof. (Dr) 
Anitava Ray 

Principal 

Jalpaiguri Govt. 
Engineering C: 

Jalpaiguri-735102 



The following students from B. Tech 4h Yr have been recommended for awarding the Full Free StudentshiP 
(FFS) for the FY: 2022-23 

NB: Itis strictly notified that, the following students have to refund the scholarship amount notifed here 
if they used to get any other scholarship. i.e.. Aikashree. OASIS. SVMCM (Gen) NSP etc those are either 

already credited or pending vet. 

SI. 
no. 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

BIKI ROY 

Jalpaiguri Govt. Engineering College 

Name 

PABITRA BHOL 
BHASKAR ROY 

SUBHASH DAS 

MRINMOY MONDAL 

NITESH KUMAR JHA 

SOUBHIK SEN 

RAJA LAHA 

MITRA 

URMILA BAR 
GAURA V KUMAR 

VIVEK ROY 
SHREETAMA 
MUKHERJEE 
MD KHALID AMIN 

ARKA PRABHA 
BHATTACHARYA 

Sholh halstas 

03/0s/2023 

Jalpaiguri 735102 

JHILIK 
CHAKRABORTY 

SANCHITA PANJA 

Roll Number 

19101101018 

19101101038 

20101106093 
20101104095 

19101103007 
19101104014 

19101104024 
19101104026 
20101106083 

19101104059 

19101105032 

19101106026 
19101106030 

19101106035 

20101101081 
19101105034 

Remarks 

FFS 

FFS 

FFS 

FFS 

FFS 

FFS 

FFS 

FFS 

FFS 

FFS 

FFS 

FFS 

FFS 

FFS 

FFS 

FFS 

Prof. (Dr.) 
Amitava Ray 

Principal 

Jalpaiguri Govt. 
Engineering College 

Jalpatguri-735102 



ND 

SI. no. 

2 

IS strictly notified that, the following students have to refund the scholarship amount notiined here u sO To get any other scholarship. i.e. Aika Shree. OASIS. SVMCM (Gen) NSP etc those are either already credited or pending vet. 

3 

4 

6 

Jalpaiguri Govt. Engineering College 

7 

2List for awarding Full Free Studentship (FFS) for the FY: 2022-2025 

Name 

TANUSHRI SANNIGRAHI 
NAMRATA DAS 
ANUPAM SINGHA 

Jalpaiguri 735102 

SUBHANKAR GHOSH 
ANJAN SINGHA 
SUVAM BISWAS 
NITISH KUMAR HANSDA 

ShobkayHaldas 

Roll Num ber 

19101106019 
19101104036 

20101102048 
21101101095 
20101102007 
21101102088 
21101101050 

Remarks 

FFS 

FFS 

FFS 

FFS 

FFS 

FFS 

Engir 

FFS 

Princpal 

Jalpaiguri Govt. Engg. Colley 
Jalpaiguri 
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